
GSKC
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 10/2/2020

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S  Arm #

Std

Master    08   Std

0801 Pembroke Welsh C Chuck Paterson

0802 Miniature Schnauze Sophie Adair

0803 Teddy Roosevelt T Tankard Croft

Excellent    08   Std

0804 All American Scooter Hoffman

Master Preferred    08   Std

0806 Beagle Kevin Jackson

0807 Cocker Spaniel Dylan Much

0808 All American Miley Hill

Master    12   Std

1201 Cocker Spaniel Savvy Mohr

1202 Shetland Sheepdog Jazz Burt

1203 Miniature Poodle Dream Harrison

1204 Shetland Sheepdog Breann Sparks

1205 Toy Fox Terrier Remmy Higgins

1206 Cocker Spaniel Quimby Mohr

Excellent    12   Std

1207 English Cocker Spa Savann Hays

1209 Border Terrier Theo Basu

1210 Cocker Spaniel Pooka Mohr

Master Preferred    12   Std

1211 Miniature American Mazurat Martindale

1212 American Water Sp Desi Norckauer

Excellent Preferred    12   Std

1214 Miniature Poodle Doodle Crain

1221 American Water Sp Fudge Norckauer

Master    16   Std

1601 Brittany Smudge Jackson

1602 All American Vegas Krueger

1604 All American Harper Smith

1605 Border Collie Tori Bravard

1607 Shetland Sheepdog Daphne Sparks

1608 Miniature American Ducati Martindale

1609 Soft Coated Wheat Pagne Denton

1610 Smooth Fox Terrier Archie Apperson

1611 Miniature Poodle Shine Harrison

1612 Australian Shepher Lizzy Hoffmann

1614 Border Collie Aja Hays

1615 Brittany Remey Jackson

Excellent    16   Std

1603 Border Collie Beth Wilson

1606 Australian Cattle D Piston Roth

Master Preferred    16   Std

1616 Standard Poodle Frou Fr Mcginley

1617 Bearded Collie Maile Stine

1618 Golden Retriever Chase Hart

1620 Border Collie Ponybo Krueger

1625 All American Sophie Page

Excellent Preferred    16   Std

1619 All American Maggie Burrows

Master    20   Std

2001 Golden Retriever River Appleby

2002 Golden Retriever Mussy Stirling

2003 Golden Retriever Buzz Hulser

2004 Siberian Husky Kayak Roth

2005 Border Collie Ben Basu

2007 Golden Retriever Beth Stewart

2008 Labrador Retriever Zuzu Talbot

2009 Border Collie Salt Krueger

2010 Golden Retriever Tate Appleby

Excellent    20   Std

2006 Border Collie Flaunt Hill

2012 Brittany Penny Jackson

Master Preferred    20   Std

2015 Vizsla Oorah Muncie

2016 Standard Poodle Gusto Hamilton

2017 Golden Retriever Pepper Rew

2018 Golden Retriever Quincy Much

Master    24   Std

2401 Boxer Tyson Jacoby

2402 Golden Retriever Caper Peters

2403 Doberman Pinsche Ali Griffin

Excellent    24   Std

2404 Vizsla Gibbs Muncie

2405 Dalmatian Roe Moore

Open    12   Std

1208 Miniature Poodle Glory Dimond

1217 Toy Fox Terrier Rookie Higgins

Open    16   Std

1621 Australian Shepher Ruckus Martindale

1624 Miniature American Ghibli Martindale

Open    20   Std

2011 Portugese Water D Kana Stine

2014 Australian Shepher Reins Hudson

2024 Doberman Pinsche Moxie Knudsen

2025 Border Collie Zeke Jordan

2028 Border Collie Chip Webb

2029 Border Collie Birdie Weisbrodt

2036 Border Collie Tess Fitzgerald

Open Preferred    20   Std

2019 Standard Poodle Macy Deeley

2020 All American Buddy Mooney

2032 Curly Coated Retrie Copper Jungkind

2038 Golden Retriever Yogi Hawkins

Open    24   Std

2406 Labrador Retriever Flint Talbot

Novice B    08   Std

0809 Papillon Roni Hinson

Novice B    12   Std

1215 Shetland Sheepdog Rascal Britt

1216 All American Teddy Crain

1220 Cocker Spaniel Poppy Burcham



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S  Arm #

Novice Preferred    12   Std

1218 All American Eddie Ryan

1219 Shetland Sheepdog Trevor Sparks

Novice Preferred    16   Std

1622 All American Dash Burrows

1623 Australian Cattle D Wyatt Kopreski

Novice B    20   Std

2021 Whippet Dragonf Harwood

2026 Whippet Lola Harwood

2030 Whippet Cheez Harwood

2031 Border Collie Kimber Fitzgerald

2035 All American Jethro Hoffman

2039 Whippet Devo Harwood

Novice A    20   Std

2037 Vizsla Jersey Cooper

2040 Golden Retriever Storm Taylor

Novice Preferred    20   Std

2022 Labrador Retriever Creek Adams

2023 Golden Retriever Rookie Clifton

2027 Dalmatian Swan Moore

Novice B    24   Std

2407 Doberman Pinsche Reba Griffin

2408 Border Collie Will Rupp



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S  Arm #

JWW

Master    08   JWW

0801 Pembroke Welsh C Chuck Paterson

0802 Miniature Schnauze Sophie Adair

0803 Teddy Roosevelt T Tankard Croft

Excellent    08   JWW

0804 All American Scooter Hoffman

Master Preferred    08   JWW

0805 Shetland Sheepdog Mr. Shel Sparks

0806 Beagle Kevin Jackson

0807 Cocker Spaniel Dylan Much

Master    12   JWW

1201 Cocker Spaniel Savvy Mohr

1202 Shetland Sheepdog Jazz Burt

1203 Miniature Poodle Dream Harrison

1204 Shetland Sheepdog Breann Sparks

1205 Toy Fox Terrier Remmy Higgins

1206 Cocker Spaniel Quimby Mohr

1210 Cocker Spaniel Pooka Mohr

Excellent    12   JWW

1207 English Cocker Spa Savann Hays

1208 Miniature Poodle Glory Dimond

1209 Border Terrier Theo Basu

Master Preferred    12   JWW

1211 Miniature American Mazurat Martindale

1212 American Water Sp Desi Norckauer

Master    16   JWW

1601 Brittany Smudge Jackson

1602 All American Vegas Krueger

1603 Border Collie Beth Wilson

1604 All American Harper Smith

1605 Border Collie Tori Bravard

1606 Australian Cattle D Piston Roth

1607 Shetland Sheepdog Daphne Sparks

1608 Miniature American Ducati Martindale

1609 Soft Coated Wheat Pagne Denton

1610 Smooth Fox Terrier Archie Apperson

1611 Miniature Poodle Shine Harrison

1612 Australian Shepher Lizzy Hoffmann

1614 Border Collie Aja Hays

Master Preferred    16   JWW

1616 Standard Poodle Frou Fr Mcginley

1617 Bearded Collie Maile Stine

1618 Golden Retriever Chase Hart

1620 Border Collie Ponybo Krueger

Master    20   JWW

2001 Golden Retriever River Appleby

2002 Golden Retriever Mussy Stirling

2003 Golden Retriever Buzz Hulser

2004 Siberian Husky Kayak Roth

2005 Border Collie Ben Basu

2006 Border Collie Flaunt Hill

2007 Golden Retriever Beth Stewart

2008 Labrador Retriever Zuzu Talbot

2009 Border Collie Salt Krueger

2010 Golden Retriever Tate Appleby

Excellent    20   JWW

2011 Portugese Water D Kana Stine

2012 Brittany Penny Jackson

2014 Australian Shepher Reins Hudson

Master Preferred    20   JWW

2015 Vizsla Oorah Muncie

2016 Standard Poodle Gusto Hamilton

2017 Golden Retriever Pepper Rew

2018 Golden Retriever Quincy Much

Excellent Preferred    20   JWW

2019 Standard Poodle Macy Deeley

2020 All American Buddy Mooney

Master    24   JWW

2401 Boxer Tyson Jacoby

2402 Golden Retriever Caper Peters

2403 Doberman Pinsche Ali Griffin

2404 Vizsla Gibbs Muncie

Excellent    24   JWW

2405 Dalmatian Roe Moore

Open    12   JWW

1216 All American Teddy Crain

1217 Toy Fox Terrier Rookie Higgins

Open Preferred    12   JWW

1214 Miniature Poodle Doodle Crain

1221 American Water Sp Fudge Norckauer

Open    16   JWW

1621 Australian Shepher Ruckus Martindale

1624 Miniature American Ghibli Martindale

Open    20   JWW

2024 Doberman Pinsche Moxie Knudsen

2025 Border Collie Zeke Jordan

2028 Border Collie Chip Webb

2031 Border Collie Kimber Fitzgerald

2036 Border Collie Tess Fitzgerald

Open Preferred    20   JWW

2032 Curly Coated Retrie Copper Jungkind

2038 Golden Retriever Yogi Hawkins

Open    24   JWW

2406 Labrador Retriever Flint Talbot

Novice B    08   JWW

0809 Papillon Roni Hinson

Novice B    12   JWW

1215 Shetland Sheepdog Rascal Britt

1220 Cocker Spaniel Poppy Burcham

Novice Preferred    12   JWW

1218 All American Eddie Ryan

1219 Shetland Sheepdog Trevor Sparks

Novice Preferred    16   JWW

1622 All American Dash Burrows

1623 Australian Cattle D Wyatt Kopreski

Novice B    20   JWW

2021 Whippet Dragonf Harwood

2026 Whippet Lola Harwood

2029 Border Collie Birdie Weisbrodt

2030 Whippet Cheez Harwood

2034 Golden Retriever Tutti Peters

2035 All American Jethro Hoffman

2039 Whippet Devo Harwood



Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S  Arm #

Novice A    20   JWW

2037 Vizsla Jersey Cooper

2040 Golden Retriever Storm Taylor

Novice Preferred    20   JWW

2022 Labrador Retriever Creek Adams

2023 Golden Retriever Rookie Clifton

2027 Dalmatian Swan Moore

2033 German ShortHaire Angie Moore

Novice B    24   JWW

2407 Doberman Pinsche Reba Griffin

2408 Border Collie Will Rupp



GSKC
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 10/2/2020

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm # Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S Breed Call Name HandlerF / S / S  Arm #

T2B

Regular    08   T2B

0801 Pembroke Welsh C Chuck Paterson

0802 Miniature Schnauze Sophie Adair

0803 Teddy Roosevelt T Tankard Croft

0809 Papillon Roni Hinson

Preferred    08   T2B

0808 All American Miley Hill

Regular    12   T2B

1202 Shetland Sheepdog Jazz Burt

1203 Miniature Poodle Dream Harrison

1204 Shetland Sheepdog Breann Sparks

1205 Toy Fox Terrier Remmy Higgins

1209 Border Terrier Theo Basu

1217 Toy Fox Terrier Rookie Higgins

1220 Cocker Spaniel Poppy Burcham

Preferred    12   T2B

1211 Miniature American Mazurat Martindale

1219 Shetland Sheepdog Trevor Sparks

1221 American Water Sp Fudge Norckauer

Regular    16   T2B

1602 All American Vegas Krueger

1603 Border Collie Beth Wilson

1605 Border Collie Tori Bravard

1606 Australian Cattle D Piston Roth

1607 Shetland Sheepdog Daphne Sparks

1608 Miniature American Ducati Martindale

1609 Soft Coated Wheat Pagne Denton

1610 Smooth Fox Terrier Archie Apperson

1611 Miniature Poodle Shine Harrison

1614 Border Collie Aja Hays

1621 Australian Shepher Ruckus Martindale

1624 Miniature American Ghibli Martindale

Preferred    16   T2B

1618 Golden Retriever Chase Hart

1622 All American Dash Burrows

1623 Australian Cattle D Wyatt Kopreski

1625 All American Sophie Page

Regular    20   T2B

2001 Golden Retriever River Appleby

2002 Golden Retriever Mussy Stirling

2003 Golden Retriever Buzz Hulser

2005 Border Collie Ben Basu

2006 Border Collie Flaunt Hill

2007 Golden Retriever Beth Stewart

2008 Labrador Retriever Zuzu Talbot

2009 Border Collie Salt Krueger

2010 Golden Retriever Tate Appleby

2011 Portugese Water D Kana Stine

2014 Australian Shepher Reins Hudson

2024 Doberman Pinsche Moxie Knudsen

2025 Border Collie Zeke Jordan

2031 Border Collie Kimber Fitzgerald

2034 Golden Retriever Tutti Peters

2036 Border Collie Tess Fitzgerald

2037 Vizsla Jersey Cooper

Preferred    20   T2B

2015 Vizsla Oorah Muncie

2016 Standard Poodle Gusto Hamilton

2018 Golden Retriever Quincy Much

2020 All American Buddy Mooney

2023 Golden Retriever Rookie Clifton

2032 Curly Coated Retrie Copper Jungkind

2038 Golden Retriever Yogi Hawkins

Regular    24   T2B

2403 Doberman Pinsche Ali Griffin

2404 Vizsla Gibbs Muncie


